Gustavus Adolphus College - FTP Site Statistics 15-3Jun-2015
Gustavus Adolphus College - FTP Site Statistics
Property Value
FTP Server ftp.gac.edu
Description Gustavus Adolphus college
country United States
Scan Date 15/3un/2015
Total Dirs 157
Total Files 51,704
Total Data 90.70 GB
Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space
Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)
/ 157 51704 90.70 GB 100.00 %
/pub 156 51704 90.70 GB 100.00 %
/pub/Tinux 155 51704 90.70 GB 100.00 %
/pub/Tinux/centos 137 29694 77.51 GB 85.46 %
/pub/Tinux/centos/5.8 67 10754 42.94 GB 47.34 %
/pub/1inux/centos/6.0 68 18938 34.57 GB 38.12 %
/pub/Tinux/centos/5.8/isos 2 63 18.35 GB 20.23 %
/pub/1inux/centos/6.0/isos 3 35 14.86 GB 16.39 %
/pub/1inux/rpmforge 16 22010 13.18 GB 14.54 %
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat 15 22010 13.18 GB 14.54 %
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15 14 22010 13.18 GB 14.54 %
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en 13 22010 13.18 GB 14.54 %
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/e15/en/i386 12 22010 13.18 GB 14.54 %
/pub/Tinux/centos/5.8/updates 6 2232 11.31 GB 12.47 %
/pub/1inux/centos/5.8/1is0s/x86_64 0 32 9.79 GB 10.79 %
/pub/1inux/centos/6.0/0s 16 10639 9.42 GB 10.39 %
/pub/Tinux/centos/5.8/0s 14 6418 9.14 GB 10.07 %
/pub/1inux/centos/5.8/is0s/1386 0 31 8.56 GB 9.44 %
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.0/is0s/x86_64 0 15 7.81 GB 8.61 %
/pub/1inux/centos/6.0/isos/i386 0 14 7.05 GB 7.77 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space
[ Linux package Files 56.30 GB 62.07 %
[ pisk 1mage Files 33.24 GB 36.65 %
[ mage Files 780.79 MB 0.84 %
[l Archive Files 374.58 MB 0.40 %
-Misce'l'laneous Files 26.73 MB 0.03 %
- Document Files 4.59 MB < 0.01 %
[ pata Files 2.81 mMB < 0.01 %
. Linux System Files 289.05 KB < 0.01 %
| | Internet Files 31.78 KB < 0.01 %
[ rext Files 21.22 kB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total:  0.00 GB 2 GB
Average: 0.00 GB 2 GB
Maximum: 0.00 GB

1 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2014/07 1eB
To: 2015/06 0 GB
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Gustavus Adolphus College - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

90.43 GB
9.04 GB
37.97 GB
0.00 GB
2006
2015

51662 Files
5166 Files
20571 Files

0 Files
2006
2015

FTP Status v2.6.38

Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History
39 6B
29 GB
20 GB

10 GB

.‘f””’---‘¥

15-3Jun-2015

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History
20572 Files
15429 Files
10286 Files

5143 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

B rPv Files

- IS0 Files

[ orPM Files
Bl vG Files

ll GZ Files

[ Bz2 Files

[ noExT Files
B v Files

| | TORRENT Files
[ src Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B rRPv Files
[ oreM FiTes
ll GZ Files
B sz2 Files
[ noExT Files
B xme Fites
[ 1s0 Files
Bl 7T Files

| | asc Files
[ Hrve Files

53.25 GB
33.24 GB
3.05 GB
780.50 mMB
206.16 MB
168.42 mMB
26.61 MB
4.58 MB
2.53 MB
295.37 KB

46.69 K

4.50 K

141 Files
87 Files
67 Files
41 Files
34 Files
28 Files
27 Files

22 Files

58.72 %
36.65 %
3.36 %
0.84 %
0.22 %
0.18 %
0.03 %
< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category

Linux Package Files
Disk Image Files
Image Files

Archive Files
Miscellaneous Files
Document Files

Data Files

Linux System Files
Internet Files

Text Files

File Type

Linux Installation Package File
CD or DVD ISO Image

Image File

GZIP Compressed Archive File
BZIP Compressed Archive File
Miscellaneous Files

XML File

BitTorrent Information File
JPEG Image

Syslinux COM32 Module File
Extensible Firmware Interface File
Binary Data File

HTML Document

ASCII Text File

Text Document

Exchange Mail Message
configuration File

Readme File

UNIX Man 5 Help File

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension

RPM Files
ISO Files
DRPM Files
IMG Files
GZ Files
BZ2 Files
NOEXT Files
XML Files
TORRENT Files
JPG Files
C32 Files
EFI Files
LSS Files
BIN Files
HTML Files
ASC Files
TXT Files
MSG Files
CFG Files
CONF Files

FTP Status v2.6.38

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Files

51193
34

22
228
65

75

35

2

22

27

Files

51193
34
20
141
87
65
41
10
2

2

1

4
22
27
28
12
8

6

1

Files

46690
34
4503
20
141
87
67
41
10

2

2

1

2

4

22
27
28
12

4

4

Data

56.30 GB
33.24 GB
780.79 mMB
374.58 MB
26.73 MB
4.59 mMB

2.81 MB

289.05 KB
31.78 KB
21.22 KB

Data

56.30 GB
33.24 GB
780.50 MB
206.16 mMB
168.42 MB
26.73 MB
4.58 MB
2.53 MB
295.37 KB
289.05 KB
227.51 KB
48.80 KB
31.78 KB
21.22 KB
10.19 KB
6.09 KB
3.74 KB
2.56 KB
3 Bytes

Data

53.25 GB
33.24 GB
3.05 GB
780.50 mMB
206.16 ™mB
168.42 ™mB
26.61 mMB
4.58 MB
2.53 MB
295.37 KB
289.05 KB
227.51 KB
124.62 KB
48.80 KB
31.78 KB
21.22 KB
10.19 KB
6.09 KB
2.47 KB
1.27 KB

15-3Jun-2015

Data (%)
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Data (%)

62.07 %
36.65 %
0.84 %
0.22 %
0.18 %
0.03 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
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Data (%)

58.72 %
36.65 %
3.36 %
0.84 %
0.22 %
0.18 %
0.03 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name

/

/pub

/pub/Tinux
/pub/Tinux/centos
/pub/1inux/centos/5.8
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.0

/pub/Tinux/centos/5.

8/1isos

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.0/1sos

/pub/Tinux/rpmforge

/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el5
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en/i386

/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/0s
.8/is0s/1386

/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/T1inux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en/i386/dag

.8/updates
.8/is0s/x86_64

0/os

0/isos/x86_64
0/isos/1386

/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en/i386. ..

/pub/T1inux/centos/5.
/pub/Tinux/centos/5.

8/updates/x86_64
8/updates/x86_64/RPMS

/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en/i386. ..
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en/i386. ..

/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/T1inux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/0s/x86_64

/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/0s/x86_64/Cent0S

/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/0s/1386

/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/0s/1386/Cent0S

/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/cr

/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/centosplus
.8/cr/x86_64
.8/cr/x86_64/RPMS

/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5

.8/updates/i386
.8/updates/i386/RPMS

0/0s/x86_64
0/cr
0/cr/i386

0/0s/x86_64/Packages
0/updates

0/0s/1i386
0/0s/1i386/Packages
0/cr/i386/RPMS
0/updates/x86_64
0/updates/i386
0/cr/i386/drpms

0/updates/x86_64/RPMS
0/updates/i386/RPMS

/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en/i386. ..

FTP Status v2.6.38

Dirs

157
156
155
137
67
68
2

3
16
15
14
13
12
6

0
16
14

NONODOODOOOWWOOOOOUVIOWOOOANOONONONONOOO

Files

51704
51704
51704
29694
10754
18938
63

35
22010
22010
22010
22010
22010
2232
32
10639
6418
31

15

14
11303
11299
1222
1215
10275
10271
1010
1003
6053
4425
4425
3642
6019
3631
3591
4586
2776
4558
2725
1725
2067
1564
2651
1091
1042
783
198
617
610
423

Data
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.70
.70
.70
.51
.94
.57
.35
.86
.18
.18
.18
.18
.18

.79
.42
.14
.56
.81
.05
.35
.35
.87
.82
.73
.73
.44
.38
.04
.02
.02
.87
.81
.66
.64
.38
.26
.19
.03
.80
.49
.17
.14
.07
.06
.75
.56
.13
.12

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

15-3Jun-2015

Data (%)

100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
85.46 %
47.34 %
38.12 %

20.
16.
.54
.54
14.
14.
14.

14
14

12
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Gustavus Adolphus College - FTP Site Statistics

File Name

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-DvD-1lof2.1iso

/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.8-1386-bin-DVvD-10f2.1is0

/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/T1inux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/T1inux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.8-1386-bin-DVD-20f2.1is0
.8/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-DVD-20f2.1is0
.8/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.8-1386-bin-40f7.1is0
.8/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-50f8.1is0
.8/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-60f8.1iso
.8/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-70f8.1iso
.8/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.8-1386-bin-20f7.1is0
.8/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.8-1386-bin-30f7.1iso
.8/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-40f8.1iso
.8/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.8-1386-bin-10f7.1is0
.8/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-10f8.1iso
.8/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.8-1386-bin-60f7.1is0
.8/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.8-1386-bin-70f7.1is0
.8/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-30f8.1iso
.8/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-20f8.1iso
.8/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.8-x86_64-bin-80f8.1is0
.8/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.8-1386-bin-50f7.1iso

/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/T1inux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/T1inux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en/i3...9/RPMS/wesnoth-1.4-1.e15.rf.i386.
/pub/Tinux/rpmforge/redhat/el15/en/i3...s/RPMS/wesnoth-1.4-1.e15.rf.i386.
/pub/T1inux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
.8/updates/x86_64...-core-3.1.1-19.10.e15_8.4.x86_64.
.8/0s/x86_64/Cent...g-core-3.1.1-19.5.e15_5.6.x86_64.
.8/updates/x86_64...-core-3.1.1-19.10.e15_8.3.x86_64.
.8/updates/x86_64...-core-3.1.1-19.10.e15_8.1.x86_64.
.8/0s/x86_64/images/stage2.img
.8/0s/1386/images/stage2.img
.8/updates/i386/R...rg-core-3.1.1-19.10.e15_8.3.17386.
.8/updates/i386/R...rg-core-3.1.1-19.10.e15_.8.1.17386.
.8/0s/i1386/Cent0S. ..org-core-3.1.1-19.5.e15_5.6.1386.
.8/updates/i386/R...rg-core-3.1.1-19.10.e15_8.4.1386.

/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5
/pub/Tinux/centos/5

/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
/pub/Tinux/centos/6.
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

0/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.0-1386-bin-DVD.iso
0/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.0-x86_64-bin-DVD1.1is0

0/iso0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.0-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso
0/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.0-1386-L1iveDVD.1is0
0/isos/x86_64/Cent0S-6.0-x86_64-bin-DVD2.1is0o
0/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.0-x86_64-LiveCD.iso
0/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.0-1386-LiveCD.iso

0/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.0-x86_64-minimal.iso
0/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.0-1386-minimal.iso
0/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.0-x86_64-netinstall.iso

0/0s/i386/Packag. . .ive-texmf-doc-2007-35.e16.noarch.
0/0s/x86_64/Pack. . .ive-texmf-doc-2007-35.el6.noarch.

0/isos/i1386/Cent0S-6.0-1386-netinstall.iso

0/0s/x86_64/images/install.img
0/0s/i386/images/install.img

0/0s/i386/Packages/qt-doc-4.6.2-16.e16.noarch.rpm
0/0s/x86_64/Packages/qt-doc-4.6.2-16.el16.noarch.rpm
0/cr/i386/RPMS/qt-doc-4.6.2-19.e16.noarch.rpm
0/cr/i386/RPMS/qt-doc-4.6.2-20.e16.noarch.rpm

-5 -

rpm
rpm

rpm
rpm

rpm
rpm
rpm
rpm

rpm
rpm
rpm
rpm

Modified

09/3ul1/2011
05/Mar/2012
09/3ul1/2011
05/Mar/2012
14/3ul1/2011
14/3u1/2011
09/3ul1/2011
14/3ul1/2011
14/3u1/2011
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
28/3ul/2011
28/3ul/2011
09/3ul/2011
03/3ul1/2011
03/3ul/2011
09/3ul/2011
15/mar/2008
15/Mar/2008
09/3ul/2011
09/3ul1/2011
02/Aug/2012
07/May/2011
05/3un/2012
23/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/Mar/2012
05/3un/2012
23/Mar/2012
07/May/2011
02/Aug/2012
03/3ul/2011
03/3ul1/2011
26/sep/2011
27/Sep/2011

15-3Jun-2015

File Size

4.38 GB

4.27 GB

3.95 GB

3.65 GB

1.60 GB

1.58 GB

1.10 GB

689.00 mB
684.00 mMB
641.91 mB
640.00 mB
636.99 mMB
635.98 mMB
634.06 mMB
633.46 MB
632.51 mMB
629.45 MB
626.36 MB
625.71 mMB
624.71 MB
623.27 MB
621.11 ™B
620.83 mB
618.89 mMB
602.62 mMB
599.49 mMB
295.67 MB
257.32 MB
211.00 vB
175.43 mMB
175.43 mB
173.00 vB
144.05 mMB
144.05 mB
115.75 mB
113.84 mB
110.11 vB
110.10 vB
110.10 mB
110.09 vB
109.91 ~mB
108.94 mB
107.61 vB
107.61 vB
107.61 MB
107.60 mB
92.17 MB
92.17 MB
92.17 MB
92.17 MB
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